
 

PAUL ELLINGFORD 
  

Website: www.spotlight.com/9098-0168-2431 

 

Location: Norfolk/ London 

Playing Age: 25-35  

Height: 5 ft 8 / 1.73m  Hair Colour: Blonde 

Build: Muscular/ athletic Hair Length: Short 

Eye colour: Green 

Reviews 
“His persona of the transgender member was exceptional. Every nuance of his behaviour captured the detail and 
emotion of his character. He was the mainstay of the action” – For “Priscilla Queen of the Dessert” (2017)  
 
“As devoted son, Mark, he was sublime. A light comic touch allowed him to get every ounce of laughter out of the 
delicate comedy whilst a strong connection to the emotion helped him demonstrate the close bond with his mother, and 
the complications with breaking away with his intended” – For “A Passionate Woman” (2018)  
 

Credits (*professional) 

2019 
2018 
2018 
2018 
2018 
2018 
2017 
2017 
2010 
2010 
2009 
2008 
2008 
2007 
2007 
2007 
2007 

Livargo 
Mr Hillbutter 
Carmen Ghia 
Toad 
Postman 
Mark 
Head of Brotherhood 
Bernadette 
Vocalist* 
Ronnie Corbett* 
Mustafa Evren* 
Eric Birling* 
Arseven Gumus* 
Party Person* 
Vocalist* 
Second Merchant* 
Vocalist* 

The Edge of Darkness 
Diary of a Nobody 
The Producers 
The Wind in the Willows 
The Postman 
A Passionate Woman 
Sicarius 
Priscilla Queen of the Desert 
Musicality 
An Age of Comedy 
Ask-I Memnu 
An Inspector Calls 
Arka Sokaklar 
Digiturk Commercial 
International Music Festival 
Comedy of Errors 
Spring Music Festival 

The Great Hall Theatre 
Maddermarket Theatre 
Dereham Theatre 
Maddermarket Theatre 
Maddermarket Theatre 
Dereham Theatre 
Maddermarket Theatre 
Dereham Theatre 
Cratos Theatre 
Malpas theatre 
Kanal D Ltd 
Theatre Apothikes 
Kanal D Ltd 
Cukurova Holding Ltd 
Bellapais Ltd 
Salamis Theatre 
Bellapais Ltd 

Sabrina Poole 
Freja Gift 
Benjamin Francis 
Sabrina Poole 
Rohan Gotobed 
Paul Woodhouse 
Christopher Dilley 
Benjamin Francis 
Mustafa Can 
Okan Yildiz 
Hilal Saral/ Baris Yos 
David Priors 
Selim Demirdelen 
Jemal Okut 
Ekrem Ozturk 
Raymond Mears 
Margaret Reynolds 

Training 
2019         London Actors Workshop Acting for Film & TV 
2019         The Unseen, London – Acting for Film, TV and Theatre 
2000    Theatre Arts – South East Essex 

Skills (*highly skilled/native) 

Languages: English*, Turkish, French 
Accents: British*, Cockney*, Essex*, Turkish*, Yorkshire, Scottish, French, Australian 
Performance: Actor-singer, comedy, children’s theatre, musical theatre, voice over, improvisation, screen combat, 
method, improvisation, screen acting 
Singing: Baritone-Tenor, musical theatre, pop 
Music & Dance: Modern, freestyle, fitness dance choreographer 
Sports: Body building/ weight lifting, running, cycling, mountain biking, roller skate/ blade, personal trainer 
Other: Car drivers license 
 

For further details of any of our actors please contact: info@londonactorsworkshop.co.uk  

www.londonactorsworkshop.co.uk  London’s Leading Weekend Acting Workshop 
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